VM — Ordonanzgewehr 100 m

Herren 1

01. Olaf Zabel

02. Patrick Krieger
Senioren |

01. Olaf Robus

02. Rene Heymann
Senioren I

01. Michael K leinert

Senioren 11
01. Ralf Karwinski

Senioren 4
01. Friedrich G. Hesse

Senioren 5

01. Berthold Schips

gV geschlossene Visierung
oV: offene Visierung
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gesamt
153 gv
97 gV

228 oV
194 oV

214 gV

190 oV

212 gV

140 gv



